uPVC Trunking, Conduit & Accessories
Neat and flexible solutions for you
NEAT AND FLEXIBLE SOLUTIONS FOR YOU
CCM® PVC Trunking, Conduit & Accessories are manufactured according to the industry
standard relevant for each item. With a vast variety of design and sizes, our collection
caters to a wide range of application for both commercial and industrial facilities. We
have built up a strong reputation over the years through consistent delivery of superior
quality products and are the choice provider across various market sectors.

PCHG32 PP-32HG.CCM 32mm 2.2mm 10
UPVC CONDUIT
Unit PVC
Specific Gravity g/cm3 1.35
Water Absorption – negligible
Module of Elasticity kg/cm2 30,000
Softening Temperature °C 75-85
Forming Temperature °C 120
Insulating Temperature Megohm 2.8 x 105
Elongation at Tear % 30
END BOX
Part
Number
Stock
Code Size
PCE20 PPA20E.CCM 20mm
PCE25 PPA25E.CCM 25mm
PCE32 PPA32E.CCM 32mm
THROUGH BOX (2 WAY)
Part
Number
Stock
Code Size
PCTH20 PPA20TH.CCM 20mm
PCTH25 PPA25TH.CCM 25mm
PCTH32 PPA32TH.CCM 32mm
ANGLE BOX (2 WAY)
Part
Number
Stock
Code Size
PCA20 PPA20A.CCM 20mm
PCA25 PPA25A.CCM 25mm
PCA32 PPA32A.CCM 32mm
Classification :	 Medium Gauge
Class 332112
: 	Heavy Gauge Class
442112

1GKO BXKOP1.CCM 28mm
2GKO BXKOP1.CCM 28mm
PARTITION BOX
(1 GANG & 2 GANG)
Part
Number
Stock
Code Height
1GPT BXPT1.CCM 28mm
2GPT BXPT2.CCM 28mm
TEE BOX (3 WAY)
Part
Number
Stock
Code Size
PCT20 PPA20T.CCM 20mm
PCT25 PPA25T.CCM 25mm
PCT32 PPA32T.CCM 32mm
FEMALE ADAPTER
Part
Number
Stock

PCBC/S CVBPS.CCM 20/ 25/
32mm
BAR SADDLE
Part
Number
Stock
Code Size
PCBS20 PPA20FS.CCM 20mm
PCBS32 PPA25FS.CCM 25mm
PCBS32 PPA32FS.CCM 32mm
CROSS BOX (4 WAY)
Part
Number
Stock
Code Size
PCC20 PPA20C.CCM 20mm
PCC25 PPA25C.CCM 25mm
PCC32 PPA32C.CCM 32mm
SOCKET
Part
Number
Stock
Code Size
PCS20 PPA20S.CCM 20mm
PCS25 PPA25S.CCM 25mm
PCS32 PPA32A.CCM 32mm
DOME COVER
Part
Number
Stock
Code Size
PCDC20
PPA20DC.
CCM 20mm
PCDC25
PPA25DC.
CCM 25mm
ACCESSORIES
Specifications:
-	 BS 4607 Part 5 where
applicable
-	 Available in black and white
(Clip Type) (Screw Type)
NEAT AND FLEXIBLE SOLUTIONS FOR YOU
uPVC Corrugated Conduit & Fittings
HDPE CORRUGATED CONDUIT(FLEXIBLE PIPE)
Part Number Stock Code
Diameter
Standard Length(m)Outer Inner
CC16 PPF16.CCM 16mm 12mm 50
CC20 PPF20.CCM 20mm 16mm 50
CC25 PPF25.CCM 25mm 20mm 50
CC32 PPF32.CCM 32mm 25mm 25
CC40 PPF40.CCM 40mm 32mm 25
CC50 PPF50.CCM 50mm 41mm 25
Colour: White/Black  For other flame redardent models,please consult our sales representaive
CORRUGATED
 GLAND
Part
Number
Stock
Code Size
CCG20 PPA20FG.CCM 20mm
CCG25 PPA25FG.CCM 25mm
CCG32 PPA32FG.CCM 32mm
CCG40 PPA40FG.CCM 40mm
CORRUGATED ADAPTOR
(MALE ADAPTOR)
Part
Number
Stock
Code Size
CCA20 PPA20FA.CCM 20mm
CCA25 PPA25FA.CCM 25mm
CCA32 PPA32FA.CCM 32mm
CCA40 PPA40FA.CCM 40mm
CORRUGATED/
PLAIN CONNECTOR
Part
Number